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3476904 MEISBERGER OCEANE CF JF 16/02/98 12 57 320 ST.PETITE-ROSSELLE 100 PISTOLET 10M 95 92 91 93 371

82451261 PAWLICZAK BRICE JG JG 12/12/95 12 57 320 ST.PETITE-ROSSELLE 100 PISTOLET 10M 89 89 87 77 84 87 513

3386198 BOTTINO ALEXANDRE S1 S 02/09/77 12 57 020 ESH.TIR 100 PISTOLET 10M 95 95 90 90 93 94 557

82458731 HOFFMANN HERVE S2 S 11/07/67 12 54 419 AG.PORTAISE 100 PISTOLET 10M 87 94 90 83 90 93 537

2915109 CARGEMEL MATTHIEU S1 S 22/08/81 12 54 419 AG.PORTAISE 100 PISTOLET 10M 91 94 88 90 83 91 537

82460248 KIEFFER FREDERIC S2 S 06/07/66 12 55 279 LA BARISIENNE 100 PISTOLET 10M 72 80 82 81 85 79 479

3456666 LORAIN DAVID S1 S 10/11/83 12 88 426 ES.THAON 500 PISTOLET LIBRE 95 92 92 91 91 93 554

3386198 BOTTINO ALEXANDRE S1 S 02/09/77 12 57 020 ESH.TIR 500 PISTOLET LIBRE 86 87 87 85 89 87 521

970646 KRASKA VICTOR S3 S 14/04/46 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 500 PISTOLET LIBRE 85 83 73 76 85 80 482

624151 BRIOT JEAN-CLAUDE S2 S 28/02/54 12.57.015 STS,DIEUZE 500 PISTOLET LIBRE 76 75 78 75 71 79 454

2370353 ROMANG SYLVIE D D 14/02/79 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 104 CARABINE 10M 97 94 94 93 378

3243852 HUMBERT JULIE JF JF 21/06/95 12 57 100 ST.NITTING 104 CARABINE 10M 97 97 97 99 390

3395865 GASSER ANNE CF JF 14/05/98 01 67 116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 104 CARABINE 10M 97 97 97 97 388

168006 KENNER LUDIVINE JF JF 02/08/95 16 68 006 ST WITTENHEIM 104 CARABINE 10M 97 96 97 95 385

3362368 REMOND LYNE CF JF 01/01/98 04 21 005 ST.VENAREY-LES-LAUMES 104 CARABINE 10M 93 96 93 92 374

82461040 IUNG CYRIELLE CF JF 26/05/98 12 54 085 ST.LUNEVILLE 104 CARABINE 10M 90 93 95 94 372

3398475 DROUIN VICTORIA CF JF 27/01/96 12 54 305 ST BRIEY 104 CARABINE 10M 94 91 89 90 364

3398981 MASCIOCCHI LAURIANE CF JF 22/07/98 12 54 225 LA CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 104 CARABINE 10M 90 90 90 93 363

3478655 BOUR MANON CF JF 23/07/96 12 54 305 ST.BRIEY 104 CARABINE 10M 83 90 88 91 352

3476814 VILLAIN CAMILLE MF JF 07/05/99 12 54 094 ST.JARNY 104 CARABINE 10M 87 88 87 85 347

3321308 RODRIGUES PIERRE JG JG 10/11/95 1.67.005 TIR ST HUBERT WISCHES 104 CARABINE 10M 95 97 95 97 94 94 572

3369428 MULLER FLORIAN CG JG 21/08/98 12 54 419 AG.PORTAISE 104 CARABINE 10M 95 98 95 93 93 92 566

3243697 FRECHARD JEREMIE JG JG 09/04/94 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 104 CARABINE 10M 95 93 95 93 91 94 561

3436743 LANG ENZO JG JG 10/05/93 12 54 419 AG.PORTAISE 104 CARABINE 10M 88 90 94 97 95 89 553

2511644 MARCHAL SEBASTIEN S1 S 04/02/77 12 54 419 AG.PORTAISE 104 CARABINE 10M 97 94 96 98 94 98 577

2737523 VALIORGUE FLORIAN S1 S 28/05/87 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 104 CARABINE 10M 97 94 94 97 94 94 570

3179218 MULLER JEAN-PIERRE S3 S 03/09/48 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 104 CARABINE 10M 77 81 86 73 82 79 478
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3158612 DUVAL AURELIE D D 15/02/92 23 252 22 ST AUDINCOURT 501 60 BC 95 95 94 97 100 91 572

2370353 ROMANG SYLVIE D D 14/02/79 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 91 95 93 93 98 98 568

328137 ARNAULT VERONIQUE D2 D 22/06/60 12 88 100 ST.VITTEL 501 60 BC 92 94 95 93 94 98 566

3478655 BOUR MANON CF JF 23/07/96 12 54 305 ST.BRIEY 501 60 BC 95 96 96 92 94 95 568

3436628 AMIAUD MARIE CF JF 24/03/97 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 96 98 92 92 89 96 563

3399119 LORCIN, MAYLIE CF JF 17/11/98 12 55 279 LA BARISIENNE 501 60 BC 90 94 97 93 94 93 561

3204265 GIANNINI LENA JF JF 21/10/93 12 55 279 ST.BAR LE DUC 501 60 BC 92 93 93 90 93 93 554

3240038 ROECKEL REGIS JG JG 22/02/95 01 67 039 SW.HARTHOUSE 501 60 BC 98 99 99 98 97 97 588

3321308 RODRIGUES PIERRE JG JG 10/11/95 1.67.005 TIR ST HUBERT WISCHES 501 60 BC 97 97 100 96 99 97 586

3325336 SALLERIN JUSTIN CG JG 05/01.1997  12 57 210 ST.BITCHE 501 60 BC 93 94 98 98 96 98 577

3399570 KAPPS SEBASTIEN JG JG 03/03/93 12 57 019 CT.MONTIGNY 501 60 BC 91 95 97 93 98 98 572

3293449 BACH JACQUES CG JG 20/06/97 12 57 210 ST.BITCHE 501 60 BC 96 97 95 94 98 92 572

3369428 MULLER FLORIAN CG JG 21/08/98 12 54 419 AG.PORTAISE 501 60 BC 97 93 94 95 97 95 571

3243697 FRECHARD JEREMIE JG JG 09/04/94 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 96 93 92 92 94 94 561

3325414 WEBER MATHIEU CG JG 06/06/96 12 57 019 CT.MONTIGNY 501 60 BC 92 92 89 87 93 93 546

3164391 DIGARD CYRIL S1 S 16/08/91 14 14 060 N,S,T,VIRE 501 60 BC 99 100 99 100 98 98 594

3426287 BOILEAU JIMMY S1 S 25/01/81 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 100 98 99 99 99 98 593

2855191 BERGER SEBASTIEN S1 S 05/03/89 28 51 292 SC.MESNIL 501 60 BC 98 99 98 99 99 97 590

2726357 WOHNLICH DOMINIQUE S3 S 10/07/52 20 741 51 CIBLE DU SALEVE 501 60 BC 100 97 95 98 99 98 587

3375952 ROECKEL RENE S2 S 16/04/61 01 67 039 SW HARTHOUSE 501 60 BC 96 97 99 96 99 97 584

3105343 COISNE GAETAN S1 S 11/06/90 12 57 015 ST DIEUZE 501 60 BC 99 97 98 97 97 95 583

2617359 BINET MICKAEL S1 S 22/09/75 85 11 54 ST.REIMS 501 60 BC 96 98 96 95 99 98 582

2650911 DOMPE SEBASTIEN S1 S 19/04/87 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 95 96 97 96 97 99 580

362580 LEMESLE GERARD S3 S 15/03/48 12 54 094 ST.JARNISY 501 60 BC 96 97 95 97 97 97 579

82449092 MEYERS JOEL S1 S 10/12/75 12 57 600 STEL 501 60 BC 95 98 95 98 97 95 578

726863 GANIS ALEXANDRE S3 S 17/03/39 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 95 100 94 95 97 96 577

998941 PIRAUBE DENIS S2 S 10/11/57 12 57 019 CT.MONTIGNY 501 60 BC 94 98 94 96 98 95 575

3426145 VILLAIN XAVIER S1 S 23/11/73 12 54 094 ST.JARNY 501 60 BC 91 96 96 99 95 96 573

3325339 ANTOINE MAXIME S1 S 30/07/92 12 57 210 ST.BITCHE 501 60 BC 95 93 94 96 98 94 570
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513954 BLONDEAU DANIEL S2 S 28/02/57 08 51 154 ST.REIMS 501 60 BC 94 94 94 94 96 97 569

3386690 ROSENBERGER PHILIPPE S2 S 21/01/66 12.57.015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 98 97 92 91 96 93 567

2511179 VISE JEAN-MICHEL S3 S 04/02/51 12 88 100 CS.VITTEL 501 60 BC 93 96 93 94 95 95 566

3179218 MULLER JEAN-PIERRE S3 S 03/09/48 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 91 94 93 95 94 97 564

3225343 JONNETTE SEBASTIEN S1 S 18/03/81 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 501 60 BC 90 91 98 91 93 98 561

3426291 OLSZEWSKI J.CHRISTOPHE S2 S 30/05/66 12 54 094 ST.JARNISY 501 60 BC 95 93 94 94 91 92 559

82488452 HENRY THIERRY S1 S 26/05/69 16 60 013 AS.TIR CREIL 501 60 BC 94 88 95 89 95 94 555

3410361 JACQUINOT JEAN-PIERRE S2 S 07/01/62 12 88 100 CS.VITTEL 501 60 BC 84 89 90 89 87 91 530

3158612 DUVAL AURELIE D D 15/02/92 23 252 22 ST AUDINCOURT 502 3 X 20 91 95 97 93 88 90 554

2370353 ROMANG SYLVIE D D 14/02/79 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 502 3X20 82 86 98 95 85 89 535

3204265 GIANNINI LENA JF JF 21/10/93 12 55 279 ST.BAR LE DUC 502 3X20 89 94 97 95 89 87 551

3395865 GASSER ANNE CF JF 14/05/98 01 67 116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 502 3X20 82 86 94 96 88 90 536

3398475 DROUIN VICTORIA CF JF 27/01/96 12 54 305 ST BRIEY 502 3 X20 93 80 93 87 87 88 528

3436628 AMIAUD MARIE CF JF 24/03/97 12.57.015 STS,DIEUZE 502 3 X 20 79 89 94 99 82 76 519

3325336 SALLERIN JUSTIN CG JG 05/01/97 12 57 210 ST.BITCHE 503 3 X 40 92 97 94 96 97 100 99 98 91 89 89 88 1130

3240038 ROECKEL REGIS JG JG 22/02/95 01 67 039 SW.HARTHOUSE 503 3 X 40 93 92 98 95 100 96 97 99 88 90 89 85 1122

3293449 BACH JACQUES CG JG 20/06/97 12 57 210 ST.BITCHE 503 3 X 40 93 90 89 92 95 95 93 96 87 88 86 86 1090

3436458 CAMUS SIEGFRIED CG JG 21/01/98 12 54 225 LA CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 503 3 X 40 88 84 86 80 95 97 94 94 82 78 85 83 1046

3426287 BOILEAU JIMMY S1 S 25/01/81 12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 503 3 X 40 90 97 95 95 100 98 97 98 94 91 92 89 1136

2617359 BINET MICKAEL S1 S 22/09/75 85 11 54 ST.REIMS 503 3X40 95 97 86 91 99 97 95 98 90 92 91 94 1125

3325339 ANTOINE MAXIME S1 S 30/07 1992 12 57 210 ST.BITCHE 503 3 X 40 90 92 92 92 97 95 94 97 92 91 94 93 1119

2650911 DOMPE SEBASTIEN S1 S 19/04/87  12 57 015 STS,DIEUZE 503 3 X 40 93 88 87 89 95 92 91 97 87 94 94 92 1099


